JK, ABC, Naini, Shreyansh, and Balarpur 
white maflitho makes . 

Inner page of the answer books in 58 gsm to 
be used of   above mentioned specifications 
and makes. 
Each answer book must be perforated with a 
needle die(of UOK) so as to pass through 
and through all the pages.   

1500000 
(Fifteen 
lakh) 

6.   On the each answer book first cover page both side of the first page of the answer book University 

name, Faculty Name, Monogram, Name of Examination, Subject, Question Paper, Date, Roll No., 
Date , Mark Tabulation for main exam and important instructions etc.